
TIMETABLE BY DAY

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

19-02-04 Time Discipline Round Information

17:00 Opening Ceromony

Shot put Women/Pchnięcie kulą kobiet17:40

17:45 60 m Hurdles Men/mężczyzn Race A 3Q  2q

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn17:45

17:50 60 m Hurdles Men/mężczyzn Race B 3Q  2q

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn17:55

18:00 60 m Hurdles Women/kobiet Race A 3Q  2q

18:05 60 m Hurdles Women/kobiet Race B 3Q  2q

18:15 60 m Men/mężczyzn Race A 2Q  2q

18:20 60 m Men/mężczyzn Race B 2Q  2q

18:24 60 m Men/mężczyzn Heat C 2Q  2q

18:30 60 m Women/kobiet Race A 3Q  2q

18:35 60 m Women/kobiet Race B 3Q  2q

60 m Hurdles Men/mężczyzn18:50 Final 

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn18:55

60 m Hurdles Women/kobiet19:05 Final 

60 m Men/mężczyzn19:30 Final 

60 m Women/kobiet19:45 Final 

Page 1 Print: 19-02-04 12:21:06
19-02-04 12:21:06
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 8.12

Race A/2 Start: 19-02-04   18:01:28

1 5 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 8.146 Q PB   AZS-AWF Warszawa 0.173

2 2 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.153 Q    KS AZS AWF Kraków 0.181

3 3 OFILI Cindy 94-08-05 8.214 Q SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.204

4 4 BAKKER Sharona 90-04-12 8.445 qNETHERLANDS 0.200

4 1 SZYMAŃSKA Anna 99-03-05 8.442 qOKS Skra Warszawa 0.212

6 6 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 8.627  SB   CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.200

Race B/2 Start: 19-02-04   18:07:48

1 11 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 8.035 Q SB   UKRAINE 0.179

2 10 BRITTON Evonne 91-10-10 8.064 Q    USA

3 13 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 8.377 Q SB   AZS-AWF Warszawa 0.187

4 12 KOUDELOVA Lucie 94-07-06 8.526     CZECH REPUBLIC 0.183

5 9 RZĄDZIŃSKA Julia 92-05-30 8.553  SB   AZS Łódź 0.200

6 14 NAWROCKA Marta 98-05-28 8.568     AZS Łódź 0.182

7 7 GOLCZEWSKA Anna 97-10-26 8.701  SB   UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa 0.164

8 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 DNS2     CWKS Resovia Rzeszów

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Race B PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 UKRAINE 8.031 Q SB   

2 Race B BRITTON Evonne 91-10-10 USA 8.062 Q    

3 Race A SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 AZS-AWF Warszawa 8.141 Q PB   

4 Race A SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 KS AZS AWF Kraków 8.152 Q    

5 Race A OFILI Cindy 94-08-05 GREAT BRITAIN 8.213 Q SB   

6 Race B BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 AZS-AWF Warszawa 8.373 Q SB   

7 Race A BAKKER Sharona 90-04-12 NETHERLANDS 8.44(435)4 q

7 Race A SZYMAŃSKA Anna 99-03-05 OKS Skra Warszawa 8.44(435)4 q

9 Race B KOUDELOVA Lucie 94-07-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 8.524     

10 Race B RZĄDZIŃSKA Julia 92-05-30 AZS Łódź 8.555  SB   

11 Race B NAWROCKA Marta 98-05-28 AZS Łódź 8.566     

12 Race A SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 8.626  SB   

13 Race B GOLCZEWSKA Anna 97-10-26 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa 8.707  SB   

Race B WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów DNSDNS     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 18:11:49



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.82

Race A/2 Start: 19-02-04   17:46:04

1 5 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.705 Q =SB   KS Podlasie Białystok 0.176

2 3 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.773 Q SB   SKLA Sopot 0.118

3 6 SMET Koen 92-08-09 7.876 Q    NETHERLANDS 0.170

4 4 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 7.974 q =SBGREAT BRITAIN 0.179

5 7 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 7.987     CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.179

6 1 WILK Michał 99-03-03 8.151     UKS LA Basket Warszawa 0.192

7 8 BACHAR Patryk 92-11-16 8.178     KS AZS AWF Wrocław 0.215

8 2 MOCZYDŁOWSKI Paweł 94-12-02 8.302     STS Pomerania Szczecin 0.172

Race B/2 Start: 19-02-04   17:52:50

1 13 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 7.655 Q    SPAIN 0.164

2 15 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.817 Q SB   RLTL ZTE Radom

3 14 BAYER Maximilian 90-12-05 7.886 Q SB   GERMANY 0.173

4 11 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 7.923 qAZS-AWF Warszawa 0.179

5 12 AKANNI Ethan 99-03-05 8.014     GREAT BRITAIN 0.192

6 9 SIEROCKI Michał 99-09-12 8.041     AZS UMCS Lublin 0.191

7 10 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 8.362     AZS-AWF Warszawa 0.217

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Race B ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN 7.651 Q    

2 Race A CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 KS Podlasie Białystok 7.701 Q =SB   

3 Race A NOGA Artur 88-05-02 SKLA Sopot 7.772 Q SB   

4 Race B ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 RLTL ZTE Radom 7.812 Q SB   

5 Race A SMET Koen 92-08-09 NETHERLANDS 7.873 Q    

6 Race B BAYER Maximilian 90-12-05 GERMANY 7.883 Q SB   

7 Race B STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 AZS-AWF Warszawa 7.924 q

8 Race A PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 GREAT BRITAIN 7.974 q =SB

9 Race A SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 7.985     

10 Race B AKANNI Ethan 99-03-05 GREAT BRITAIN 8.015     

11 Race B SIEROCKI Michał 99-09-12 AZS UMCS Lublin 8.046     

12 Race A WILK Michał 99-03-03 UKS LA Basket Warszawa 8.156     

13 Race A BACHAR Patryk 92-11-16 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 8.177     

14 Race A MOCZYDŁOWSKI Paweł 94-12-02 STS Pomerania Szczecin 8.308     

15 Race B KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 AZS-AWF Warszawa 8.367     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 6.68

Race A/3 Start: 19-02-04   18:16:57

1 3 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.664 Q    USA 0.140

2 5 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.726 Q    KS Agros Zamość 0.149

3 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.813 qAZS-AWF Katowice 0.113

4 6 WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10 6.907     AZS-AWF Katowice 0.140

5 1 GAŁANDZIEJ Jakub 97-03-17 6.952     OŚ AZS Poznań 0.135

6 7 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 99-06-30 6.978     CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.134

4 SMITH Blake 93-05-28 DNS5     USA

Race B/3 Start: 19-02-04   18:22:39

1 12 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 6.686 Q    CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.110

2 10 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 6.744 Q    SLOVAKIA 0.224

3 8 ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13 6.872  SB   UKS Achilles Leszno 0.177

4 14 SIUDA Mateusz 98-05-05 6.908     OŚ AZS Poznań 0.199

5 13 DERUS Michał 90-09-21 6.947     KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 0.173

6 11 CARNES Brandon 95-03-06 6.965     USA 0.247

7 9 BRZEZIŃSKI Maciej 93-03-27 7.023     KS AZS AWF Kraków 0.228

Heat C/3 Start: 19-02-04   18:28:43

1 17 ROBINSON Bryce 93-11-13 6.624 Q SB   USA 0.120

2 18 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 6.735 Q SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.132

3 19 BOCKAIRE Solomon 87-05-18 6.776   qNETHERLANDS 0.141

4 20 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 6.817  PB   TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 0.161

5 21 GÓRNY Mateusz 02-08-29 6.868  =PB   BKL Bełchatów 0.130

6 16 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 6.863     AZS-AWF Katowice 0.223

7 15 PLICHTA Antoni 00-01-10 6.892     LKS Lubusz Słubice 0.190
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 18:38:37



Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat C ROBINSON Bryce 93-11-13 USA 6.621 Q SB   

2 Race A RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.661 Q    

3 Race B OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 6.681 Q    

4 Race A KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 KS Agros Zamość 6.722 Q    

5 Heat C KILTY Richard 89-09-02 GREAT BRITAIN 6.732 Q SB   

6 Race B VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA 6.742 Q    

7 Heat C BOCKAIRE Solomon 87-05-18 NETHERLANDS 6.773   q

8 Heat C KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 6.81(803)4  PB   

8 Race A SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 AZS-AWF Katowice 6.81(803)3 q

10 Heat C GÓRNY Mateusz 02-08-29 BKL Bełchatów 6.86(852)5  =PB   

11 Heat C KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 AZS-AWF Katowice 6.86(859)6     

12 Race B ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13 UKS Achilles Leszno 6.873  SB   

13 Heat C PLICHTA Antoni 00-01-10 LKS Lubusz Słubice 6.897     

14 Race A WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10 AZS-AWF Katowice 6.90(891)4     

15 Race B SIUDA Mateusz 98-05-05 OŚ AZS Poznań 6.90(897)4     

16 Race B DERUS Michał 90-09-21 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 6.945     

17 Race A GAŁANDZIEJ Jakub 97-03-17 OŚ AZS Poznań 6.955     

18 Race B CARNES Brandon 95-03-06 USA 6.966     

19 Race A ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 99-06-30 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 6.976     

20 Race B BRZEZIŃSKI Maciej 93-03-27 KS AZS AWF Kraków 7.027     

Race A SMITH Blake 93-05-28 USA DNSDNS     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start

 PB -Personal Best   q -Qualify by time  Q -Qualify by place
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

Shot put Women/Pchnięcie kulą kobiet
FIBINGEROVA Helena TCH Jablonec (CZE) 77-02-19WORLD RECORD 22.50i

FIBINGEROVA Helena TCH Jablonec (CZE) 77-02-19EUROPEAN RECORD 22.50i
ZABAWSKA Krystyna PODLASIE Białystok Spała 99-02-21POLISH RECORD 19.26

ZABAWSKA Krystyna PODLASIE Białystok Spała 99-02-21POLISH RECORD 19.26
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 17.10

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-04  17:40:00

End: 19-02-04  18:30:00

1 DUBITSKAYA Aliona 90-01-25 18.64  PB   BELARUS

2 KARDASZ Klaudia 96-05-02 18.14  PB   KS Podlasie Białystok

3 GUBA Paulina 91-05-14 18.10     AZS UMCS Lublin

4 CREW Brittany 94-03-06 17.43     CANADA

5 MALUŚKIEWICZ Agnieszka 89-03-18 17.00  SB   OŚ AZS Poznań

6 LEANTSIUK Yulia 84-01-31 16.69     BELARUS

7 MITTON Sarah 96-06-20 16.29     CANADA

8 NIEDBAŁA Anna 98-07-10 15.17     WKS Wawel Kraków

I II II I IV V VI

18.12 x 18.64 18.09 x xDUBITSKAYA Aliona

17.51 x 18.14 17.62 17.87 xKARDASZ Klaudia

18.07 18.10 x 18.06 x xGUBA Paulina

17.43 17.06 x x x xCREW Brittany

16.38 17.00 x x x xMALUŚKIEWICZ Agnieszka

16.27 16.59 16.69 x 16.50 16.63LEANTSIUK Yulia

16.03 15.71 16.16 15.75 15.10 16.29MITTON Sarah

x x 15.09 15.17 15.15 xNIEDBAŁA Anna

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

Start List

60 m Women/kobiet
WORLD RECORD 6.92i PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11
EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11
POLISH RECORD 7.07 SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12
POLISH RECORD 7.07 SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12
Min. ECH 7.30  Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country PB 2019

19:4519-02-04Final
1 7 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 RLTL ZTE Radom 7.41/19 7.41

2 14 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL  7.41/16  7.44

3 5 BURCHEL Remona 91-09-15 JAMAICA 7.08/15 7.30

60m 8th at World Indoor Championships 2018

4 11 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina 96-11-19 BELARUS 7.21/17 7.36

5 6 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 SKLA Sopot  7.23/18 7.30

6 13 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 AZS-AWF Katowice  7.07/16 7.13

60m European Indoor Silver Medallist 2017, 100m World Junior Championships Silver Medallist 2016,

100m European U23 Champion 2017

7 4 KACHUR Yana 97-01-13 UKRAINE 7.36/19 7.36

200m European U23 Championships Bronze Medallist 2017

8 12 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 JAMAICA 7.14/17 7.33

  TOP 10- POLSKA / POLAND (19-02-04)

SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice1  7.08 19-02-02 Karlsruhe (GER)

KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna SKLA Sopot2  7.33 19-01-20 Spała

SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia AZS-AWF Warszawa3  7.34 19-01-27 Toruń

STEFANOWICZ Magdalena AZS-AWF Katowice4  7.36 19-02-02 Toruń

CIBA Kamila OŚ AZS Poznań5  7.40 19-01-27 Toruń

POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz 6  7.44 19-01-27 Toruń

SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz 7  7.44 19-01-27 Toruń

FORKASIEWICZ Agata KS AZS AWF Wrocław8  7.44 19-01-20 Spała

KOTWIŁA Martyna RLTL ZTE Radom9  7.49 19-01-27 Bratislava (SVK)

WEILAND Natasza CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz 10  7.58 19-01-27 Toruń

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

Ewa Swoboda POL1 7.08 2 Feb Karlsruhe

Asha Philip GBR2 7.12 27 Ja Dortmund

Orlann Ombissa-Dzangue FRA3 7.15 27 Ja Paris

Kiara Parker USA4 7.15 26 Ja Fayetteville AR

Twanisha Terry USA5 7.15 26 Ja Lubbock TX

Marybeth Sant USA6 7.18 12 Ja Boulder CO

Kortnei Johnson USA7 7.19 18 Ja Lubbock TX

Kristal Awuah GBR8 7.19 1 Feb Berlin

Dafne Schippers NED9 7.19 2 Feb Karlsruhe

Rachel Miller GBR10 7.20 26 Ja Wien
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PB-Personal best, SB-Season Best, WR-World Record, ER-European R., NR-National R.
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn
SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Budapest (HUN) 89-03-04WORLD RECORD 2.43i

UKHOV Ivan RUS Praha (CZE) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42I
TRAENHARDT Carlo FRG Berlin (GER) 88-02-26EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42i

PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sulingen (GER) 91-02-03POLISH RECORD 2.37i
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sulingen (GER) 91-02-03POLISH RECORD 2.37i

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 2.27

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-04  18:00:00

End: 19-02-04  18:49:00

1 BEDNAREK Sylwester 89-04-28 2.20     RKS Łódź

2 IVANYUK Ilya 93-03-09 2.20     RUSSIA

3 GRYNIENKO Maciej 98-03-30 2.15  SB   UKS Orlica Domaniów

4 KOBIELSKI Norbert 97-01-28 2.15     MKS Inowrocław

5 LEPIATO Maciej 88-08-18 2.10     GZSN START Gorzów Wlkp.

CULVER Trey 86-07-18 NM     USA

2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 2.20 2.24

- - o xo o xxxBEDNAREK Sylwester

- - o xxo o xxxIVANYUK Ilya

o o o o xxrGRYNIENKO Maciej

-

- - xo xo xxxKOBIELSKI Norbert

o o xo xxxLEPIATO Maciej

o

rCULVER Trey

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestNM -No Mark
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.30

Race A/2 Start: 19-02-04   18:34:19

1 6 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 7.306 Q SB   SKLA Sopot 0.142

2 5 BURCHEL Remona 91-09-15 7.315 Q    JAMAICA 0.158

3 4 KACHUR Yana 97-01-13 7.384 Q    UKRAINE 0.163

4 7 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 7.417  q PBRLTL ZTE Radom 0.226

5 3 FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 7.483     KS AZS AWF Wrocław 0.111

6 2 DUCHNOWSKA Natalia 96-08-13 7.642     AZS-AWF Warszawa 0.182

7 1 SZULC Marta 94-09-04 7.661     SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 0.120

8 8 PLUSCHKE Anna 99-05-09 7.948     CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.222

Race B/2 Start: 19-02-04   18:39:15

1 13 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.136 Q    AZS-AWF Katowice 0.137

2 11 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina 96-11-19 7.364 Q SB   BELARUS 0.166

3 12 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 7.385 Q    JAMAICA 0.172

4 14 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 7.457 qCWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.169

5 15 WEILAND Natasza 97-05-30 7.628     CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.162

6 10 WOSZTYL Natalia 99-08-28 7.643  PB   RLTL ZTE Radom 0.237

7 9 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 7.732     AZS-AWF Warszawa 0.568

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Race B SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 AZS-AWF Katowice 7.131 Q    

2 Race A KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 SKLA Sopot 7.301 Q SB   

3 Race A BURCHEL Remona 91-09-15 JAMAICA 7.312 Q    

4 Race B TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina 96-11-19 BELARUS 7.362 Q SB   

5 Race A KACHUR Yana 97-01-13 UKRAINE 7.38(371)3 Q    

6 Race B EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 JAMAICA 7.38(374)3 Q    

7 Race A KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 RLTL ZTE Radom 7.414  q PB

8 Race B SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 7.454 q

9 Race A FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 7.485     

10 Race B WEILAND Natasza 97-05-30 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 7.625     

11 Race B WOSZTYL Natalia 99-08-28 RLTL ZTE Radom 7.64(631)6  PB   

12 Race A DUCHNOWSKA Natalia 96-08-13 AZS-AWF Warszawa 7.64(633)6     

13 Race A SZULC Marta 94-09-04 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 7.667     

14 Race B PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 AZS-AWF Warszawa 7.737     

15 Race A PLUSCHKE Anna 99-05-09 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 7.948     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 18:58:46



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.82

Final Start: 19-02-04   18:51:49

1 13 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 7.595  SB   SPAIN

2 5 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.764     KS Podlasie Białystok

3 15 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.796  SB   RLTL ZTE Radom

4 3 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.813     SKLA Sopot

5 14 BAYER Maximilian 90-12-05 7.828 SBGERMANY

6 4 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 7.882  PB   GREAT BRITAIN

7 6 SMET Koen 92-08-09 7.917  SB   NETHERLANDS

8 11 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 7.941     AZS-AWF Warszawa

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestSB -Season Best  PB -Personal Best

Page 1 z 1

ŁÓDŹ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 19:06:31



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 8.12

Final Start: 19-02-04   19:08:20

1 10 BRITTON Evonne 91-10-10 8.046     USA

2 2 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.063  SB   KS AZS AWF Kraków

3 11 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 8.094     UKRAINE

4 3 OFILI Cindy 94-08-05 8.148  SB   GREAT BRITAIN

5 13 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 8.387     AZS-AWF Warszawa

6 5 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 8.425     AZS-AWF Warszawa

7 1 SZYMAŃSKA Anna 99-03-05 8.592     OKS Skra Warszawa

4 BAKKER Sharona 90-04-12 DNS1     NETHERLANDS

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 19:16:30



Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

Start List

60 m Men/mężczyzn
WORLD RECORD 6.39i GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03
EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07
POLISH RECORD 6.51 WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21
POLISH RECORD 6.51 WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21
Min. ECH 6.68  Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country PB 2019

19:3019-02-04Final
1 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 AZS-AWF Katowice  6.69/18  6.76

2 19 BOCKAIRE Solomon 87-05-18 NETHERLANDS 6.62/17 6.77

3 3 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.48/11 6.62

2 World Championships Silvers 4x100 2013, 2017, 60m World Indoor Silver Medallist 2010

60m 4th at World Indoor Championships 2008

4 17 ROBINSON Bryce 93-11-13 USA 6.51/18 6.62

5 12 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL  6.62/16  6.67

6 5 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 KS Agros Zamość  6.68/19  6.68

7 18 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 GREAT BRITAIN 6.49/14 6.73

60m World Indoor Champion 2014, 4 x 100m European Champion 2014, 2 European Indoor Golds 2015, 2017

8 10 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA 6.57/18 6.64

60m European Indoor Silver Medallist 2017, 60m 6th at World Indoor Championships 2018

  TOP 10- POLSKA / POLAND (19-02-04)

OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz 1  6.67 19-02-02 Toruń

KOPEĆ Dominik KS Agros Zamość2  6.68 19-02-03 Spała

SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław WKS Flota Gdynia3  6.76 19-02-03 Spała

KWIATKOWSKI Karol AZS-AWF Katowice4  6.79 19-02-03 Spała

ZACZEK Artur OŚ AZS Poznań5  6.81 19-02-02 Toruń

SIUDEK Bartosz KS AZS AWF Wrocław6  6.82 19-01-27 Toruń

DERUS Michał KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie7  6.82 19-02-03 Spała

BRZEZIŃSKI Maciej KS AZS AWF Kraków8  6.83 19-01-20 Spała

KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska9  6.83 19-01-26 Ostrava (CZE)

WOŹNIAK Szymon AZS-AWF Katowice10  6.84 19-02-02 Toruń

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

Grant Holloway USA1 6.51 26 Ja Fayetteville AR

Arthur Gue Cissé CIV2 6.53 1 Feb Berlin

Reece Prescod GBR3 6.53 1 Feb Berlin

John Teeters USA4 6.55 2 Feb Norman OK

Andrew Hudson USA5 6.56 26 Ja Lubbock TX

Kasaun James USA6 6.56 26 Ja Lubbock TX

Cravont Charleston USA7 6.56 26 Ja Lubbock TX

Mario Burke BAR8 6.56 18 Ja Lubbock TX

Filippo Tortu ITA9 6.58 20 Ja Ancona

Bryand Rincher USA10 6.59 26 Ja Lubbock TX

ŁÓDŹ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

PB-Personal best, SB-Season Best, WR-World Record, ER-European R., NR-National R.

Print: 19-02-04 19:31:20



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.30

Final Start: 19-02-04   19:49:00

1 13 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.136     AZS-AWF Katowice 0.135

2 5 BURCHEL Remona 91-09-15 7.233  SB   JAMAICA 0.180

3 11 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina 96-11-19 7.264  SB   BELARUS 0.151

4 12 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 7.278  SB   JAMAICA 0.116

5 6 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 7.285  SB   SKLA Sopot 0.128

6 4 KACHUR Yana 97-01-13 7.327  PB   UKRAINE 0.187

7 7 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 7.361  PB   RLTL ZTE Radom 0.168

8 14 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 7.482     CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 0.237

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 19:51:26



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn
BARNES Randy USA Los Angeles (USA) 89-01-20WORLD RECORD 22.66i

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg (GER) 89-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 22.55i
BUKOWIECKI Konrad PKS Gwardia Szczytno Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 22.00

BUKOWIECKI Konrad PKS Gwardia Szczytno Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 22.00
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 20.15

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-04  18:55:00

End: 19-02-04  19:55:00

1 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 20.95     KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

2 STORL David 90-07-27 20.52  SB   GERMANY

3 RICHARDS Odayne 88-12-14 20.33  PB   JAMAICA

4 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 19.67     WKS Śląsk Wrocław

5 NASZKO Andrzej 94-05-09 18.57  SB   PKS Gwardia Szczytno

6 GUDRO Andrzej 94-04-08 18.52     WLKS Nowe Iganie

7 LEWKE Dennis 93-07-23 18.25     GERMANY

8 PAROL Jan 95-11-11 18.23     WLKS Nowe Iganie

9 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 16.83     AZS UMCS Lublin

HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 NM     KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała

I II II I IV V VI

20.32 20.11 20.95 20.24 x xBUKOWIECKI Konrad

x 20.40 x 20.45 20.52 20.34STORL David

19.98 19.90 19.75 19.92 19.79 20.33RICHARDS Odayne

19.10 18.82 x 19.33 19.67 19.53SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

18.57 x x x 17.99 18.32NASZKO Andrzej

17.67 17.32 18.36 18.40 18.52 18.27GUDRO Andrzej

18.08 x x x x 18.25LEWKE Dennis

17.79 x x x 18.23 17.68PAROL Jan

16.83 x xMAZUR Szymon

x x xHARATYK Michał

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestNM -No Mark  PB -Personal Best

Page 1 z 1

ŁÓDŹ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 19:59:47



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 6.68

Final Start: 19-02-04   19:32:39

1 3 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.553  SB   USA 0.127

2 17 ROBINSON Bryce 93-11-13 6.614     USA 0.138

3 12 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 6.645     CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL

4 18 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 6.647     GREAT BRITAIN

5 10 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 6.668     SLOVAKIA

6 5 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.736     KS Agros Zamość 0.198

7 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.741     AZS-AWF Katowice

8 19 BOCKAIRE Solomon 87-05-18 6.762     NETHERLANDS 0.159

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-04 20:03:29



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2019

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2019

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donetsk (UKR) 14-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.16i

LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donestk (UKR) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.16i
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00i

LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00i
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 5.78

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-04  17:45:00

End: 19-02-04  20:00:00

1 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 5.80  SB   CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL

1 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 5.80     OSOT Szczecin

3 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 5.70  SB   KS AZS AWF Wrocław

4 STECCHI Claudio 91-11-23 5.65     ITALY

5 FILIPPIDIS Konstandinos 86-10-26 5.60     GREECE

6 BRAZ Thiago 93-12-16 5.50     BRAZIL

7 OBIENA Ernest 95-11-17 5.40     PHILIPPINES

8 PAWLIK Karol 94-03-17 5.30     CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL

9 JERZY Mateusz 95-03-29 5.30     AZS-AWF Warszawa

BOKAI Huang 96-09-26 NM     CHINA

5.10 5.30 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.65 5.70 5.75 5.80 5.85 5.90

- - - o - - o - o -WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł xxx

- - o - o - o - o -LISEK Piotr xxx

- xo - xo xo - o - xxxSOBERA Robert

- - - o - xxo - xxxSTECCHI Claudio

- o - o o - xxxFILIPPIDIS Konstandinos

- - xo xxo xxxBRAZ Thiago

xo xo xxo xxxOBIENA Ernest

o o - xxxPAWLIK Karol

o xo xxxJERZY Mateusz

- xxxBOKAI Huang

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestNM -No Mark
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